100 one hundred [uán jándred]

200 two hundred [tu jándred]

1,000 one thousand [uán záosend]

2,000 two thousand [tu záosend]

1,000,000 one million [uán mílion]

1,000,000,000 one billion [uán bílion]

1,000,000,000,000 one trillion [uán trílion]

5,123,456,789, por ejemplo, es five billion, one hundred twenty-three million,
four hundred fifty-six thousand, seven hundred eighty-nine.

• No te olvides de los números ordinales. Mira el ejemplo. ¡Encuentra el resto tú
sólo!

• Y siempre necesitarás palabras que describen how much [jáo mach] o how
many [jáo méni]. Lee los ejemplos:

ambos both [bod] How many tacos? I want both.

casi almost [álmost] How much money?